2021/6/24 www.cninfo.com.cn

Announcement on the submission of an overseas initial public

offering and listing application by a holding subsidiary to The Stock
Exchange of Hong Kong Limited (2021-085)

2021/7/1 www.cninfo.com.cn

Announcement on progress of the proposed partial tender offer to

acquire 51.8% equity of Kerry Logistics (2021-090)
2021/8/3 www.cninfo.com.cn

Announcement on progress of the proposed partial tender offer to

acquire 51.8% equity of Kerry Logistics (2021-093)
2021/8/10 www.cninfo.com.cn

Announcement on progress of the proposed partial tender offer to
acquire 51.8% equity of Kerry Logistics (2021-094)

2021/8/12 www.cninfo.com.cn

XIV. Significant Events of Subsidiaries

□ Applicable √ Not applicable

S.F. Holding Co., Ltd. 2021 Semi-Annual Report

132

Chapter 7 Share Changes & Shareholder Details I. Changes in Shares

Ⅰ. Issuance and Listing of Securities

1. Changes in Shares

Unit: number of shares

Before this change Increase or decrease of this change (＋,－) After this change

Number Percentage

Issuance

of new
shares

Bonus
shares

Convers

ion of

provide
nt funds

to

shares

Other Subtotal Number Percentage

I. Restricted shares 66,127,382 1.45% - - - -13,204,386 -13,204,386 52,922,996 1.16%

1. State shareholding - - - - - - - - -

2. State-owned legal

person holdings

- - - - - - - - -

3. Other domestic shares 66,127,382 1.45% - - - -13,204,386 -13,204,386 52,922,996 1.16%

Including: Domestic legal

person holdings

- - - - - - - - -

   Domestic natural

person holdings
66,127,382 1.45%

- - -
-13,204,386 -13,204,386 52,922,996 1.16%

4. Foreign holdings - - - - - - - - -

Including: Foreign legal

person holdings

- - - - - - - - -

   Foreign natural

person holdings

- - - - - - - - -

II. Unrestricted shares 4,490,313,073 98.55% - - - 13,204,386 13,204,386 4,503,517,459 98.84%

1. RMB ordinary shares 4,490,313,073 98.55% - - - 13,204,386 13,204,386 4,503,517,459 98.84%

III. Total number of shares 4,556,440,455 100.00% - - - - - 4,556,440,455 100.00%

Note: Any discrepancy between the mantissas of the subtotals and the sums of the added numbers in the above table is due to

rounding.

Reasons for changes in shares

□ Applicable √ Not applicable

Approval of changes in shares

□ Applicable √ Not applicable

Transfer of changes in shares

□ Applicable √ Not applicable

Progress in the implementation of share repurchase

□ Applicable √ Not applicable

Progress in the implementation of the centralized bidding method to reduce holding of repurchased shares

□ Applicable √ Not applicable

The impact of changes in shares on financial indicators such as basic earnings per share and diluted earnings per share, net assets per